10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 15 Erkekler, 100m Sirtlsti 10 - 12 yaslar arasi
10.05.2025 - 9:00 Start listesi
10 YAS BARAJLARI 10: 1:45.99 / 11 YAS BARAJLARI 11: 1:39.99 / 12 YAS BARAJLARI 12: 1:33.99
YB
Serilof12
1 Rizgar Efe YANIKKEREM 15 Goztepe Spor Kultibi 1:29.92
2 Nartan OKAY 15 Ferdi 1:28.28
3 Huseyin Ata NARIN 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibiu 1:26.26
4 Orhan Demir GULTEKIN 15 Manavgat Belediye Spor Kullibi 1:22.66
5 Mehmet Emir AGILOZU 15  Goztepe Spor Kuliibi 1:26.21
6 Kuzey ZILK 15 Goztepe Spor Kuliibiu 1:26.41
7 Batuhan ATES 15 Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubti 1:29.03
8 Demir ERSU 15  Anabilim Spor Kullibu 1:30.06
Seri2 of 12
1 Poyraz SERT 15 Kepez Belediye Spor Kultbi 1:35.01
2 Emir Tibet ORMAN 15  Anabilim Spor Kulub 1:34.04
3 Demir Efe CETINKOC 15 Goztepe Spor Kulibi 1:31.23
4 Omer KOYUNCU 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 1:30.13
5 Omer KARADUMAN 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:31.15
6 Alp AKSU 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 1:34.01
7 Mehmet Hamza OZEN 15 Manavgat Belediye Spor Kullibi 1:34.24
8 Murat BENZIN 15 Kepez Belediye Spor Kulibi 1:36.96
Seri3 of 12
1 Deniz AKAYDIN 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:38.74
2 Deniz Oz 15  Goztepe Spor Kuluibi 1:38.39
3 Ali Kutay SAHIN 15  Tswim Spor Kulubi 1:38.05
4 Atlas OZDEMIR 15  Fmv isik Spor Kulibi 1:37.21
5 Tugrul Mirza AYDIN 15  Tswim Spor Kulubi 1:37.66
6 Kivang AKPINAR 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubi 1:38.21
7 Bulut KANBIR 15  Odtii Spor Kuliibii 1:38.69
8 Fatih OZMERCAN 15  Kumluca Demir Spor Yuzme Kullbu 1:39.48
Seri4 of 12
1 Emir ATALAY 15  Odtu Spor Kulubi 1:41.68
2 Uraz PEKER 15 Trabzon Ortahisar Belediyespor Kuliibl 1:41.08
3 Ali Kemal ISIK 15 Goztepe Spor Kultubi 1:40.00
4 Muhammed Yagiz YILMAZ 15  Tswim Spor Kulubi 1:39.87
5 Sarp VARAN 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubd 1:39.89
6 Berat AYVAZ 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubd 1:40.93
7 Derin UNER 15  Anabilim Spor Kulubd 1:41.46
8 Ahmet Arda ARSLAN 15 Trabzon Olimpiyat Spor Kuliibl 1:43.48
Seri50f 12
1 Poyraz AYTEKIN 15 Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kulibu NT
2 Dora DIVANOGLU 15 Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kultibii NT
4 Tibet KARDESLER 15  Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii 1:43.98
5 Can AYDIN 15  Odtu Spor Kulubi 1:44.27
6 Salih SAP 15 Fatih Belediyesi 1:45.94
7 Toprak TUTAR 15  Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi NT
8 Omer DALKILIC 15 Marmaris Akademi Genglik Ve Spor Kuliibi NT
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI
ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 15, Erkekler, 100m Sirtlstu

Seri 6 of 12

1 Baturalp SANLI

2 Arjin KARAMAN

3 Alp KESKIN

4 Kemal AYDIN

5 Yusuf Taha SAGIR

6 Mete UCANER

7 Mert Ata PAZARCIOGLU
8 Ahmed SARISAKAL

Seri 7 of 12

1 Ruzgar AKYUZ

2 Cagan CIFTCI

3 Deniz Umut TAMCELIK
4 Denizhan Umut AKYUZ
5 Kaan Ali BALCI

6 Ahmet Arin OLMEZ

7 Deniz Ege TUZCU

8 Ege KATRANCI

Seri 8 of 12

2 Muharrem Kaan SELAMOGLU
3 Muhammed Emir YALCIN

4 Siileyman Ender AYDIL

5 Kerim CAGDAS

6 Yigit Aras KORKMAZ

7 Muhammed Ali BILGIC

Seri 9 of 12

1 Sarp KURUTLUOGLU
2 ismail Yagiz COBAN

3 Giic UNLU

4 Said Alp KOSETURK

5 Tuna INCEKAS

6 Mehmet Ege KIZILTAS
7 Tuna Bill GURPINAR

8 Deniz KAYMAK

Seri 10 of 12

1 ibrahim Omer OZBEKAR
2 Deniz CATAK

3 Eyip Yasir GULER

4 Umut KARAKAS

5 Ozan SAZ

6 Mustafa DURGUT

7 Alp KARATAS

8 Duzgin Cem VURAL

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

14
14
14
14
14
14

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kuliibi
GOztepe Spor Kuliibi

Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Anabilim Spor Kultibu

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Antalyaspor

Anabilim Spor Kullibi

Gukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii

Anabilim Spor Kullbu

Ferdi

Antalyaspor

Ferdi

Kula¢ Yizme Ihtisas Spor Kultibu
Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Toroslar Yiizme Spor Kulubd

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibi
Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi
Kumluca Demir Spor Yiizme Kulbi
Goztepe Spor Kuliibi

Kumluca Demir Spor Yiizme Kulbi
Marasal Genclik Ve Spor Kullibi

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi
Tswim Spor Kultibi

Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Anabilim Spor Kullibu

Cukurova Universitesi Spor Kuliibii
Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibi
Bodrum Yuzme lhtisas

Nesibe Aydin Spor Kulibi

Izmir YUzme lhtisas Ve Su Sporlari Kuliib
Antalyaspor

Ferdi

Kutlubey Okullari Spor Kultibt

Kinaliada Su Sporlari Kulubi

Kulag Yizme Ihtisas Spor Kuliibu
Muratpasa Belediyesi Spor Kultibi

Kulag Yizme Ihtisas Spor Kuliibu

1:24.09
1:22.23
1:18.65
1:13.16
1:18.39
1:20.32
1:22.64
1:24.54

1:30.61
1:28.79
1:27.16
1:25.06
1:26.10
1:27.72
1:29.92
1:33.85

1:38.90
1:37.14
1:34.56
1:36.17
1:37.38
1:39.11

1:22.62
1:18.95
1:17.02
1:15.16
1:15.82
1:18.77
1:21.32
1:22.78

1:24.79
1:24.07
1:23.59
1:23.00
1:23.50
1:23.70
1:24.22
1:25.16
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10-11-12 YAS ULUSAL GELISIM LiGi 1. ETAP MUSABAKASI

ANTALYA, 9. - 11.5.2025

Yaris 15, Erkekler, 100m Sirtlstu

Seri 11 of 12

2 Aras Ruzgar KAZANKAYA
3 Eren Uras TUNA

4 Daniel Ege ASLAN

5 Omer Salih KARAKURT

6 Cihan BAYRAKTAR

7 irfan Aras ARINAN

Seri 12 of 12

3 Mustafa Ege KARAKAN
4 Mehmet Kuzey YILMAZ
5 Huseyin MANAV

6 Mehmet Ayaz KALINCI

13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
15

Seving Koleji Spor Kultibi

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Bodrum Yuzme lhtisas

Odtl Spor Kulibt

Tswim Spor Kuliibi

Kirklareli Su Sporlari Spor Kulubi

Seving Koleji Spor Kullibui

Odtl Spor Kulibi

Manavgat Belediye Spor Kuliibi
Caycumaspor

1:30.40
1:27.57
1:25.30
1:25.77
1:29.69
1:32.15

1:33.43
1:32.88
1:33.11
1:44.56
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